
Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

P19-0074 3/11/2019 195 E 14TH ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MIKE PORTZEN JR TEAMSTERS LOCAL 120 BUILING 

HOLDING COMPANY

DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Install backflow prevention device $25.40 1024409015

P19-0091 3/5/2019 4631 CARDINAL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test. $25.40 1012151002

P19-0093 3/5/2019 4619 CARDINAL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 1012151002

P19-0094 3/4/2019 2535 NW ARTERIAL, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 FRED KUHL RUBY-04-ASBRYLND LLC - 5-BELOW TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for renovation for new tenant - 

5-Below

$106.25 

P19-0098 3/5/2019 1690 ELM ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MARK MOLO METX LLC MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for remodel $556.05 1024279001

P19-0100 3/4/2019 2094 MORNINGVIEW RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

RICHARD STEELE STEELE, RICHARD & KAREN Plumbing for new half bathroom $43.00 1022404002

P19-0101 3/5/2019 272 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MARK STEVE OLSON, DAVID A & BEISKER, SANDRA L PRECISION PLUMBING Install a water heater $22.65 1024132002

P19-0102 3/8/2019 1680 KATHY DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MARK STEVE DIANE GILMORE PRECISION PLUMBING Install an RPZ valve $25.40 1501152022

P19-0104 3/5/2019 4600 CARDINAL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 1012151002

P19-0105 3/11/2019 2685 DODGE ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MIKE PORTZEN JR CONVENIENCE STORE INVESTMENTS - 

KWIK STAR

DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Additional gas piping for addition to Kwik 

Star

$25.40 1027427018

P19-0106 3/6/2019 1104 WHITE ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DON JACQUINOT DRAKE HOUSE LLC TOTAL PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for remodel due to fire for 

Charlottes Coffee and the Drake House 

1104-1118 White

$181.00 1024439030

P19-0107 3/7/2019 555 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

DALE DALSING KENNEDY MALL INC - RIDDLES JEWELRY DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel for new jewelry 

store

$43.00 1028276002

P19-0108 3/7/2019 1580 ASHTON PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY 

HOLLENBACK

QUECK CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC HOLLENBACK PLUMBING Install new tub and relocate lavatory $43.00 1026127003

P19-0109 3/7/2019 350 GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE BROWN FINLEY HOSPITAL, THE MODERN PIPING INC Plumbing for Finley UCL renovation $0.00 1026255017

P19-0110 3/8/2019 125 W 9TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TROY GREEN MDI LIMITED PARTNERSHIP #47 - HENRY 

STOUT APARTMENTS

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Install (3) 80 gallon water storage tanks $56.20 1024464013

P19-0111 3/11/2019 1766 CENTRAL AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

ANDY 

HANSELMAN

KRAMERICA PROPERTIES LLC HANSELMAN PLUMBING Install an RPZ backflow preventer $25.40 1024261005

P19-0112 3/12/2019 2747 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MARK 

MCDONOUGH

SHALABI, GEORGE K & PEGGY J MCDONOUGH CONSTRUCTION Plumbing for new bathroom $60.60 1013309001

P19-0113 3/12/2019 2826 CENTRAL AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

ROSS BALL SR LEGACY LLC ROSCO PLUMBING SERVICES LLC Plumbing for remodel $34.20 1013156010

P19-0114 3/14/2019 3485 WINDSOR AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE BROWN PADRE PIO HEALTH CARE CENTER INC - 

STONEHILL CARE FACILITY

MODERN PIPING INC Renovation of 2nd floor $1,050.60 1012451005
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P19-0115 3/14/2019 100 TOWER DR, School , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

DAVE BROWN DUBUQUE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS - 

TABLE MOUND SCHOOL

MODERN PIPING INC Replace water heater $22.65 1501301002

P19-0116 3/14/2019 2805 NW ARTERIAL, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JIM WILLENBORG RUBY-04-ASBRYLOT12 LLC - BUFFALO 

WILD WINGS

WILLENBORG PLUMBING & HEATING 

INC

Re-route 3 compartment sink to existing 

floor sink that runs through grease trap

$25.40 1017151026

P19-0117 3/15/2019 58 BLUFF ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TONY 

HOLLENBACK

BELOVED HOUSING HOLLENBACK PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel $143.65 1025284006

P19-0119 3/18/2019 718 PROVIDENCE ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MARK STEVE CLARK, JUDSON P & SHARON PRECISION PLUMBING New water service - main to house $40.80 1013483002

P19-0120 3/26/2019 231 N BOOTH ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

PAUL REUTER BOHANNAN, MICHAEL J & LISA K EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace water heater $22.65 1026282014

P19-0121 3/20/2019 100 E 25TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BOB BRECKE FORNEY, JOSHUA D BRECKE MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS Water service repair between stop box 

and house

$25.40 1013379001

P19-0122 3/19/2019 1050 MARISA RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DALE DALSING WE DEVELOPMENT LLC DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Plumbing for new SFD $297.65 1012126017

P19-0123 3/20/2019 1954 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

KEVIN JAEGER TIMP, THOMAS D & KUNKEL, KIM A JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Plumbing for new SFD $275.65 1502155001

P19-0125 3/20/2019 4100 STEAMBOAT LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JEFF RAUSCH T-CORP - KEVIN & KIM BLOCKLINGER RAUSCH SERVICES Gas piping for mobile home $25.40 1011226002

P19-0126 3/22/2019 1199 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

GREG SCHADL SAINT LUKE'S METHODIST EPISCOPAL MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Re-pipe grease trap $25.40 1024454008

P19-0127 3/22/2019 1144 S GRANDVIEW, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

KEVIN JAEGER MAX SMITH JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Plumbing for new SFD $244.85 

P19-0128 3/27/2019 1711 W 3RD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT PHILLIP HEIM SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1026252025

P19-0129 3/25/2019 1805 JACKSON ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MARK STEVE Carroll, Andrew PRECISION PLUMBING All new waste pipe and water piping for 

both tenant space

$93.60 1024257017

P19-0130 3/25/2019 2154 ROSEDALE AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TIM MCDONNELL BARDEN, JILL M MIT PLUMBING Replace gas water heater. $22.65 1023355008

P19-0131 3/29/2019 1898 AUDUBON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG SCHADL UDELHOFEN, DAVID J & LEEMANS, ANN T MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Sewer line repair in yard $25.40 1023404005

P19-0134 3/27/2019 1084 SHADY OAKS DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DAVE MINER WEBER, JEFFREY M & JOANNE K MINER PLUMBING INC Relocate kitchen sink & laundry $60.60 1036477005

P19-0135 3/27/2019 1155 CENTER PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DALE DALSING ATD REAL ESTATE LLC DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel $67.20 1024356006

P19-0136 3/27/2019 84 MAIN ST, Bldg , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TOM SWIFT 84 MAIN LLC TOM SWIFT PLUMBING TOTAL BATH 

REMODEL

Plumbing for remodel $374.65 1025290002

P19-0137 3/27/2019 1018 W 5TH ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DARYL 

HORKHEIMER

WHALEN, MICHAEL J & KAREN A HORKHEIMER PLUMBING INC Replace sewer line in basement floor $25.40 1025153005

P19-0138 3/27/2019 1800 FARLEY ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOHN MARTY RHOMBERG, JONATHAN E MARTY PLUMBING Sewer service from main to house $25.40 1118318006

P19-0139 3/28/2019 1480 CORNELL ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

SHAUN GILIGAN HINMAN, BRIAN L & VIRGINIA L GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Replace water piping $25.40 1024334003

P19-0142 3/28/2019 325 JULIEN DUBUQUE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DALE DALSING BRACHMAN, REGINA A DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Replace sewer line from main to house $40.80 1036455023

P19-0143 3/28/2019 1401 HENION ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JIM WILLENBORG BEES, TIMOTHY & CLAUDETTE V WILLENBORG PLUMBING & HEATING 

INC

Water service from main to house - 3/4 ' 

tap - copper piping

$40.80 1024337001

P19-0144 3/29/2019 428 W LOCUST ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

RICK MAAS LAUFENBERG & LARSON PROPERTIES LLC MAAS HEATING INC Install RPZ & expansion tank $25.40 1024179008

43 $4,373.80 
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